Stuff

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

First Name

Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Present Tense Verb

Anima

Clothing (Singular)
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Stuff

Dear Dumb Diary,

ison committee, whichis because she is one of those
people that you just naturally assume like somebody slipped a
down her . She'snot totally agirl, not totally a . She's

what you might call a

asked me to help with the poster (my glitter skills are legendary) and | agreed to make one. She

wanted, like, a different but glitterzing takes a time, and I'm
not going to my reputation with abunch of postersthat start developing glitter bald-spots
because | it.
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